
First Name Last Name Subcommittee/Other Title Organization Name State Phone Email

Julie Bell River Manager, Wild and Scenic 
Program National Park Service julie_bell@nps.gov

Shane Morgan Management Plan Coordinator White Clay Wild and Scenic  mpcwhiteclay@gmail.com

April Schmitt

Open Space, Wilmington 
Trail Club, London Britain 
Land Trust, Friends of the 
WCC Prserve

Friends of PA Preserve London Britain Township PA april.schmitt27@gmail.com

Martha* Corrozi Narvaez Education Co-Chair, 
Restoration Associate Policy Scientist WRA, Inst. Pub. Ad., UD DE 302-831-4931 mcorrozi@udel.edu

Rick Mickowski DE-AWRA, DAEE, DNPS Education Director New Castle Conserv. District DE Rick.Mickowski@state.de.us
Jenny** Egan Restoration Co-chair Policy Fellow Water Science and Policy, UD DE jennifermegan28@msn.com

Philip* Gogehgan Open Space Dr. Franklin Township PA 610-255-3644 pjpag@comcast.net

David Hawk
Restoration(Historic), 
WCWA, NGT Historic 
Comm.

Treasurer White Clay Watershed 
Association PA dhawk@ccil.org

Douglas Janiec Restoration, WCWA, PDE, 
WRA-DRB, SER-MAC

Natural Resources Program 
Manager Sovereign Consulting Inc. DE/PA 973-433-6480 djaniec@sovcon.com

Gerald Kauffman  Director WRA, Inst. Pub. Admin., UD DE jerryk@udel.edu

Brian Styche  Trails & Open Space Planner Chester County Planning 
Commission PA bstyche@chesco.org

Ed O'Donnell
Restoration, WCCSP 
Advisory Committee, 
Friends of WCCSP

Sr. Policy Adviser Institute Pub. Admin., UD, Fly 
Fishing DE eodonn3312@aol.com

Aileen * Parrish Open Space, London 
Britain Land Trust BOS Chair London Britain Township PA hoagieparrish@msn.com

Don Peters PA Co-Chair, NGOS, 
FNGT Dr. New Garden Township PA 610 274 0228 don19350@comcast.net

Kyle Sonnenberg DE Co-chair, Restoration, 
OS, WCWA Vice President White Clay Watershed 

Association DE 302-294-6458 kylemarysonnenberg@gmail.co
m

Tom Coleman Director of Public Works and 
Water Resources City of Newark DE 302.584.0311 lstaplef@gmail.com

Erin Lee Open Space Co-chair Land Protection Specialist Natural Lands Trust PA 856-904-1181 elee@natlands.org

Beth Burnam Open Space Co-chair Sr. Planner of Natural Resources Brandywine Conservancy PA 610-388-8396 Bburnam@brandywine.org

Kristen Travers Education Co-Chair, 
WCWA Watershed Stewardship Manager Delaware Nature Society PA 302.239.2334 

x102
kristen@delawarenaturesociety.
org

Mike Zuk Mushroom Farm Resource 
Conservationsist

Chester County Conservation 
District PA (610)925-

4920 ext. 117 mzuk@chesco.org

Thomas Zawislak WCWA President White Clay Watershed 
Association PA thomaszawislak@yahoo.com

Sue Staats WCCSP Superintendent DNREC, Div. Parks & Rec. DE Susan.Staats@state.de.us

Dorothy Miller  Corresponding Secretary Coalition for Natural Stream 
Valleys DE N/A

**past management plan coordinators
*past co-chairs


